ISL7119RH, ISL7119EH
Radiation Hardened High Speed Dual Voltage Comparators
 DATASHEET
The ISL7119RH, ISL7119EH are radiation hardened, high
speed, dual voltage comparators fabricated on a single
monolithic chip. They are designed to operate over a wide dual
supply voltage range as well as a single 5V logic supply and
ground. The open collector output stage facilitates interfacing

ISL7119RH, ISL7119EH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD
NUMBER (Note 2) PART NUMBER (Note 1)
 RADIATION HARDNESS
(Total Ionizing Dose)
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. # TEMP. RANGE
5962F0721501QXC ISL7119RHQF LDR to 50krad(Si) 10 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K10.A -55 to +125°C
5962F0721501VXC ISL7119RHVF
5962F0721502VXC ISL7119EHVF HDR to 300krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
5962F0721501V9A ISL7119RHVX (Note 3) LDR to 50krad(Si)  Die  N/A
5962F0721502V9A ISL7119EHVX (Note 3) HDR to 300krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
ISL7119RHF/PROTO ISL7119RHF/PROTO
(Note 4)
N/A 10 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K10.A